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ACCREDITATION LIAISON OFFICERS ROSTER 
 

UNIVERSITY ACCREDITATION LIAISON OFFICERS 

  

UW-Eau Claire Mary Hoffman 

Director of Academic Planning and Assessment 

hoffmamf@uwec.edu 

UW-Green Bay Courtney Sherman 

Interim Associate Provost 

shermanc@uwgb.edu  

UW-La Crosse Sandy Grunwald 

Associate Vice Chancellor 

sgrunwald@uwlax.edu  

UW-Madison Jocelyn Milner 

Vice Provost of Academic Affairs 

jocelyn.milner@wisc.edu 

UW-Milwaukee Dev Venugopalan 

Associate Vice Chancellor 

dv@uwm.edu 

UW-Oshkosh Charles Hill 

Associate Vice Chancellor 

hill@uwosh.edu 

UW-Parkside Gary Wood 

Vice Provost 

woodg@uwp.edu 

UW-Platteville Carolyn Keller 

Associate Vice Chancellor 

kellerca@uwplatt.edu 

UW-River Falls David Behling 

Academic Affairs 

david.behling@uwrvf.edu  

UW-Stevens Point Todd Huspeni 

Associate Provost 

todd.huspeni@uwsp.edu 

UW-Stout Meridith Wentz 

Assistant Chancellor, Planning, Assessment, Research and Quality 

wentzm@uwstout.edu 

UW-Superior Shevaun Stocker 

Associate Dean of Academic Affairs 

ssstocker@uwsuper.edu 

UW-Whitewater Katherine Casey 

Interim Assessment Director 

caseyk@uww.edu  
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